
MODEL ICE SHAPE

IM-0460-WC

IM-0460-WH
IB-033 / IB-044 30 x 24.8 x 22.6 162.3 / 192

CUBE

HALF CUBE

inch lbs (Net / Gross)

DIMENSION (WxDxH) WEIGHT

Water Cooled 115 V/60 Hz/1 Ph 4.56 463 lbs 407 lbs

CONDENSER ELECTRICAL Power (kWh/100 lbs ice) Air / Water
70°F / 50°F

Air / Water
90°F / 70°F

IM-0460

MODEL ICE SHAPE

IM-1100-WC

IM-1100-WH
IB-044 / IB-M900-48 30 x 24.8 x 30.3 231.5 / 255

CUBE

HALF CUBE

inch lbs (Net / Gross)

DIMENSION (WxDxH) WEIGHT

Water Cooled 208~230 V/60 Hz/1 Ph 4.13 1036 lbs 1004 lbs

CONDENSER ELECTRICAL Power (kWh/100 lbs ice) Air / Water
70°F / 50°F

Air / Water
90°F / 70°F

IM-1100

MODEL ICE SHAPE

IM-0550-WC

IM-0550-WH
IB-033 / IB-044 30 x 24.8 x 22.6 162.3 / 192

CUBE

HALF CUBE

inch lbs (Net / Gross)

DIMENSION (WxDxH) WEIGHT

Water Cooled 115 V/60 Hz/1 Ph 4.53 547 lbs 483 lbs

CONDENSER ELECTRICAL Power (kWh/100 lbs ice) Air / Water
70°F / 50°F

Air / Water
90°F / 70°F

IM-0550

MODULAR (30”) 
WATER COOLED

7 / 8
” 3 / 8

”
7/8”

7/
8 ”

7/
8 ”

HALF CUBECUBE

11/8”

STORAGE BIN OPTION

STORAGE BIN OPTION

STORAGE BIN OPTION

MODULAR (30”)
REMOTE AIR COOLED

IM-1100

MODEL ICE SHAPE

IM-1100-RC

IM-1100-RH
IB-044 / IB-M900-48 30 x 24.8 x 30.3 231.5 / 255

CUBE

HALF CUBE

inch lbs (Net / Shipping)

DIMENSION (WxDxH) WEIGHT 

Remote Air Cooled 208~230 V/60 Hz/1 Ph 4.72 1081 lbs 949 lbs

CONDENSER ELECTRICAL Power (kWh/100 lbs ice) Air / Water
70°F / 50°F

Air / Water
90°F / 70°F

STORAGE BIN OPTION

7 / 8
” 3 / 8

”
7/8”

7/
8 ”

7/
8 ”

HALF CUBECUBE

11/8”

Condensing Unit (pre-charged)

MODEL

22.6 x 35.6 x 27.1 80 / 105 

inch lbs (Net / Shipping)

DIMENSION (WxDxH) WEIGHT 

IRC-1100

ELECTRICAL

wired to machine head
(50’ power cable included 

with each line-set)

Tubing (pre-charged)

※ Design and Specification are subject to change without notice

IRT-20R404A (20ft with Quick connects)
IRT-35R404A (35ft with Quick connects)
IRT-50R404A (50ft with Quick connects)  



IM-0350/22
IM-0460/22
IM-0550/22

IM-0680
IM-0750
IM-0770

IM-0350-22
IM-0460-22
IM-0550-22

IM-0770

22 x 34 x 38
(Without legs)265

IB-026-22

IB-033

IB-044

1045 Upright

IB-026-22

APPLICABLE
STORAGE CAPACITY DIMENSION (WxDxH)

MODEL
lbs inch

30 x 34 x 38
(Without legs)

350IB-033

WEIGHT

lbs (Net / Shipping)

99 / 113

121 / 140

APPLICABLE
STORAGE CAPACITY DIMENSION (WxDxH)

MODEL
lbs inch

WEIGHT

lbs (Net / Shipping)

ICE STORAGE BIN
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IM-0460/22
IM-0550/22

IM-0680
IM-0750
IM-0770
IM-1100

30 x 34 x 46
(Without legs)

440IB-044 143 / 167

APPLICABLE
STORAGE CAPACITY DIMENSION (WxDxH)

MODEL
lbs inch

WEIGHT

lbs (Net / Shipping)
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48 x 44.5 x 441,0611045-SS 210 / 300

APPLICABLE
STORAGE CAPACITY DIMENSION (WxDxH)

MODEL
lbs inch

WEIGHT

lbs (Net / Shipping)

※ Design and Specification are subject to change without notice

IB-085-48

※�When placing 22" or 30" units on bin, use IBT-2248B
and IBT-3048B bin adapter kits.

IM-0750
IM-1100
IM-1700
IM-2000

48.4 x 33 x 48.8816IB-085-48 143 / 195

APPLICABLE
STORAGE CAPACITY DIMENSION (WxDxH)

MODEL
lbs inch

WEIGHT

lbs (Net / Shipping)

IM-0750
IM-1100
IM-1700
IM-2000


